
              

 

PTA MEETINGS 2016/2017  
 

Meetings will generally take place in the room G2 in the main building. 

2016: 

Wednesday 14th September   8.00pm 

Wednesday 28th September - AGM  8.00pm 

Wednesday 12th October   8.00pm 

Wednesday 16th November   8.00pm 

Wednesday 14th December   8.00pm 

 

2017:  
Wednesday 18th January   8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 15th February   8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 8th March    8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 5th April    8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 10th May    8.00pm 
 
Wednesday 14th June     8.00pm – End of Year Drinks (Not formal meeting) 

 
The meetings are generally the 2nd Wednesday of each month except where conflicts or breaks. 
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